
City of Albany

Temporary Employee Hourly Rates

July 2016
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Maintenance / Laborer/ Custodial Aide

Recreation Aide

Lifeguard T101 $9.75 $10.00 $10.25 $10.50 $10.75 $11.00

Clerical Aide

Recreation Leader

Instructor T103 $9.75 $10.00 $10.25 $10.50 $10.75 $11.00 $11.25 $11.50 $11.75 $12.00 $12.50 $13.00

Trip & Tour Driver $9.75 $10.00 $10.50 $11.00 $11.50 $12.00 $12.50 $13.00 $14.00 $15.00 $16.00 $17.00

Trip & Tour Driver (Stand-by Rate) $9.75

Trip & Tour Driver (CDL Certified Rate) T105 $9.75 $10.00 $10.50 $11.00 $11.50 $12.00 $12.50 $13.00 $14.00 $15.00 $16.00 $17.00

Lead Lifeguard T107 $11.00 $11.50 $12.00 $12.50 $13.00 $13.50 $14.00 $14.50 $15.00 $15.50 $16.00

Transportation Assistant T111 $10.26 $10.49 $10.72 $10.96 $11.20 $11.45 $11.70 $11.96 $12.22 $12.49 $12.76 $13.04

Transit Operator T116 $14.19 $14.50 $14.82 $15.15 $15.48 $15.82 $16.17 $16.53 $16.89 $17.26 $17.64 $18.10

Background Investigator

Emergency Management Spec.

T104

T100

T102 $9.75

T124

Current Classification Grade

STEP

$10.00 $10.50 $11.00 $11.50 $12.00 $12.50$9.75

$17.00$15.00

$25.00 - $35.00

$14.00$13.00 $16.00

$13.00 $13.50 $14.00 $14.50 $15.00

$10.00 $10.50 $11.00 $11.50 $12.00
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